



Fee List 2023-2024

Name	Fee	Notes
Registration	\$300.00	not refundable
Tuition	\$25,800.00/School Year	Fees are not refundable under any circumstances with the following exceptions: Tuition shall be refunded in full with a deduction of CAD 500.00 administration fee only if the student provide refusal letter of student visa issued by IRCC within 30 days of the refusal, and student has not enrolled at Amberson yet.
IELTS	\$6000.00	One time / optional
Insurance	\$650.00/ Year	OR CAD\$2.50/Day
School Material	\$800.00/ School Year	Including material for 9 courses
Activity	\$800.00/ School Year	Including one 3-day trip within Canada, three 1-day trip within Toronto
Uniform	\$550.00	
Homestay	\$1650.00~\$2130.00/month	See Amberson Homestay Application Form and Agreement for details